
 
 
 

Thursday, September 29, 2022 |  5:30 PM  | Rm. 1D18 
   

I. Call to order 
II. Roll call 

III. Approval of minutes 
IV. Officers’ reports 

A. President’s welcome 
B. Treasurer’s report 

1. Fall 2022 student organization funding allocation recap 
V. Guest speakers 

A. No guest speakers 
VI. Old business 

A. No items 
VII. New business 

A. Consideration of OUTSGA Budget, 2022-2023 academic year 
B. Consideration 2022-2023 College of Nursing Activity Fee Budget for Approval 
C. Discussion of programming ideas for OU Free Speech Week, October 17-23 

VIII. Announcements 
A. OU-Tulsa Student Affairs updates  |  Lauren, Monica & Josh 
B. Upcoming events 

1. Student Flu Shot Clinic | Founders Student Center | No appointment necessary 
for the following dates and times 

a) Tuesday, October 4 | 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
b) Monday, October 10 | 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
c) Thursday, October 13 | 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
d) Tuesday, October 18 | 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
e) Wednesday, October 26 | 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 
f) Tuesday, November 1 |  9:00 am - 12: 00 pm 
g) Thursday, November 3 | 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

2. The Scholar Squad: Predatory Publishers | Tuesday, October 4 | Noon - 1:00 
pm| Schusterman Library Conference Room 

3. OU-Tulsa Scholarship | Deadline: Friday, October 21 at 5:00 pm 
4. Halloween Happy Hour | Friday, October 21 |  4:30pm - 6:30 pm | Students 21+ 
5. Cinema on the Square Featuring Top Gun: Maverick | Friday, October 21 | 6:30 

pm - 9:00 pm | Guests are welcome and popcorn will be provided 
6. HallowZOOeen Volunteer Event| October 21, 22, 23, 29, and 30 | 6:00-9:00 pm 

Deadline to sign up is October 15 
7. The Sooner Standard | Deadline: Friday, December 16 @ 11:59 pm | The Sooner 

Standard Award recognizes OU students who go above and beyond in areas of 



volunteerism. Students completing 25 hours during the Fall 2022 semester will 
be eligible to receive the award and will be honored with a graduation cord as a 
symbol of the impact they have made on the community. 

C. Upcoming meetings 
1. OUTSGA General Meeting  |  Thursday, December 8, 2022  |  5:30pm 

IX. Adjournment 


